
ITF Seniors Circuit
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee
March 21th to 26th Santiago Chile 4 35 50 NONO PUNTUABLE

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 1 OSORIO ELISEO
SANTANDER EDUARDO

OSORIO
SANTANDER

2  BYE
 

OSORIO
SANTANDER

3  COVARRUBIAS JULIO 30 RET
YAÑEZ RUBEN

COVARRUBIAS
YAÑEZ

4  CAMACHO GABRIEL 36 76 (4) 102
MATUTE DIEGO

OSORIO
SANTANDER

5  ESPINOZA CLAUDIO 36 64 10/4
VALDES CRISTIAN

CEARDI
RAMIREZ

6  CEARDI GONZALO 63 64
RAMIREZ JOSE

GRILI
ROJAHELIS

7  DAMM CHRISTIAN 61 62
PARTARRIEU PEDRO

GRILI
GRILI SERGIO ROJAHELIS

8 2 ROJAHELIS PATRICIO 61 60

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1 OSORIO-SANTANDER
2 GRILI-ROJAHELIS 16/04/2013
3
4
5 REF
6
7
8

MAIN DRAW DOBLES 50

TORNEO INTERNACIONAL OMAR PABST


	Doubles 8

